A Microscope that Measures Up
to Individual Needs
STM7 Series Measuring Microscope
INDUSTRIAL
1
STM7 Series
INDEX
Stage Selection (in mm)

Minimum resolution 0.1 μm
Control box STM7-CBA
Hand switch —
Focus controller STM7-MCZ
Interface cable U-IFCBL200 U-IFCBL200
Anti-vibration plates STM7-VI
Power cable UYCP
Dimensions (W x D x H) 606 x 762 x 811 mm 804 x 1024 x 844 mm
Weight 159 kg 284 kg
Power consumption 100-120/220-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 0.3 A/0.2 A 100-120/220-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 0.3 A/0.2 A
*1 When using the large frame STM7-LF/STM7-LFA, a specimen whose height is 100 mm or less can be placed at the position backward from the light axis by 180 mm or more.
Option
Objectives Measurement objectives MM6-OB series
(1 X/3 X/5 X /10 X)
Rotatable stage
For 100 x 100 mm STM7-RS100
Focus navigator
Focus navigator unit STM7-FN For 200 x 200 mm STM7-RS200
Green LED unit MM6-ILG For 300 x 300 mm STM7-RS300
Autofocus Autofocus unit STM7-AF
ND filter
ND filte (Transmittance 6 %) U-25ND6
DIC U-DICR DIC slider for reflected light U-DICR ND filte (Transmittance 25 %) U-25ND25

U-DICR
DIC Slider
The DIC slider provides topographic
information about the sample with options
to maximize contrast or resolution.
SZ-LW61/
White LED Illumination Unit
This lightweight, space-saving design model
provides a long operating life and low power
consumption. The cost-effective LED
illumination unit is also free from the flickering
and brightness fluctuation.
Rotatable Stage
Enables easy parallel alignment of sample.
STM7-RS200
for STM7-CS200 (200 mm × 200 mm stage)
STM7-RS100
for STM7-CS100 (100 mm × 100 mm stage)
STM7-FS/
Foot Switch
Enables hands-free transmission of data,
allowing operators to complete measurement
without taking hands off the X and Y handles.
STM7-RS300
for STM7-CS300 (300 mm × 300 mm stage)
Accessories
U-D5BDRES-ESD
U-D5RES-ESD
22